
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2014-06-07

.GT14

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 1229 Boss H 324,20 5

2 624 McCoy 411,16 9

3 1284 Bowman 428,61 11

4 1363 Wild Cub 613,90 35

5 284 Sixgun Swede 723,93 39

Cowboy

1 1250 Black Walker 353,64 6

2 1398 Joe Black 473,66 18

3 86687 Long Greybeard 594,61 34

Cowgirl

1 1166 Sally "G" Skull 926,60 40

Duelist

1 842 Angelo Siringo 323,59 4

2 840 Hangman Joe 363,71 7

3 182 Quiet Wyatt 468,47 17

4 1405 Sam McCloud 524,00 28

Frontier Cartridge

1 1286 Sneaky Pete 409,53 8

2 236 Kieth Black 723,39 38

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 600 Hungry Wallace 479,37 21

2 1253 Mc Ike 483,28 22

3 220 Deadwood Walker 515,63 26

4 1224 Vauqero Chris 562,50 33

Frontiersman

1 350 Gunsmith 462,85 15

2 8 William Maddox 479,31 20

3 1346 S. Cooper 494,92 23

4 1283 Youhill 557,23 32

Ladies Wrangler

1 1230 White Angel 428,77 12

2 741 Belle Stowell 463,95 16

3 1474 Mad Cat Whit a Gun 553,26 31

4 1406 Dr Michaela Quinn 1122,00 41

Senior

1 294 Ace Heart 322,37 3

2 541 Captn 453,12 14

3 1064 Chris Chevy 523,24 27
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

4 45998 Captn Wildbeard 99999,90 42

Silver Senior

1 524 John Wild 446,57 13

2 318 Lefty 478,35 19

Wrangler

1 351 Ray Heartless 274,02 1

2 168 Nashville Frank 297,02 2

3 1361 Rille The Kid 417,20 10

4 1305 Gunslinger 498,55 24

5 1357 Gunhorse 503,99 25

6 1618 Sergeant Dan 526,19 29

7 1339 Mr Blackpowder 539,90 30

8 1376 Cactus Jack 615,10 36

9 1358 Jim Younger 703,59 37
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2014-06-07

.GT14

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 274,02 1M

2 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler 297,02 2M

3 294 Ace Heart Senior 322,37 1M

4 842 Angelo Siringo Duelist 323,59 1M

5 1229 Boss H 49er 324,20 1M

6 1250 Black Walker Cowboy 353,64 1M

7 840 Hangman Joe Duelist 363,71 2M

8 1286 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge 409,53 1M

9 624 McCoy 49er 411,16 2M

10 1361 Rille The Kid Wrangler 417,20 3M

11 1284 Bowman 49er 428,61 3M

12 1230 White Angel Ladies Wrangler 428,77 1M

13 524 John Wild Silver Senior 446,57 1M

14 541 Captn Senior 453,12 2M

15 350 Gunsmith Frontiersman 462,85 1M

16 741 Belle Stowell Ladies Wrangler 463,95 2M

17 182 Quiet Wyatt Duelist 468,47 3M

18 1398 Joe Black Cowboy 473,66 2M

19 318 Lefty Silver Senior 478,35 2M

20 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 479,31 2M

21 600 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 479,37 1M

22 1253 Mc Ike Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 483,28 2M

23 1346 S. Cooper Frontiersman 494,92 3M

24 1305 Gunslinger Wrangler 498,55 4M

25 1357 Gunhorse Wrangler 503,99 5M

26 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 515,63 3M

27 1064 Chris Chevy Senior 523,24 3M

28 1405 Sam McCloud Duelist 524,00 4M

29 1618 Sergeant Dan Wrangler 526,19 6M

30 1339 Mr Blackpowder Wrangler 539,90 7M

31 1474 Mad Cat Whit a Gun Ladies Wrangler 553,26 3M

32 1283 Youhill Frontiersman 557,23 4M

33 1224 Vauqero Chris Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 562,50 4M

34 86687 Long Greybeard Cowboy 594,61 3M
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Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

35 1363 Wild Cub 49er 613,90 4M

36 1376 Cactus Jack Wrangler 615,10 8M

37 1358 Jim Younger Wrangler 703,59 9M

38 236 Kieth Black Frontier Cartridge 723,39 2M

39 284 Sixgun Swede 49er 723,93 5M

40 1166 Sally "G" Skull Cowgirl 926,60 1M

41 1406 Dr Michaela Quinn Ladies Wrangler 1122,00 4M

42 45998 Captn Wildbeard Senior 99999,90 4M
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Clean Shooters Match: 2014-06-07

.GT14
No Misses or Procedurals 1Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

1398 Joe Black Cowboy 473,66 2118
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Long Range 

Revolver: 

1 Ace Heart 50p 

2 White Angel 24p 

3 McIke 17p 

4 Deadwood Walker 16p 

5 Sixgun Swede 11p 

6/7 John Wild 

Boss H 

1p 

 

Rifle: 

1 Boss H 45p 

2 Keith Black 44p 

3 Ace Heart 41p 

4 Capt´n 31p 

5 Wild Cub 24p 

6 John Wild 20p 

7 Nashville Frank 13p 

8 Sixgun Swede 11p 

9 Deadwood Walker 6p 

10 White Angel 4p 

11 McIke 4p 
 



Speed 

Shotgun: 

1 Nashville Frank 4,90 ------- 4,90 

2 Ace Heart 5,59 ------- 5,59 

3 White Angel 5,63 ------- 5,63 

4 Ray Heartless 4,29 1/5 9,29 

5 Mad Cat With a Gun 11,38 ------- 11,38 

6 John Wild 11,53 ------- 11,53 

7 Joe Black 11,89 ------- 11,89 

8 Deadwood Walker 12,10 1/5 17,10 

9 Sneaky Pete 9,71 2/10 19,71 

10 Boss H ------- ------- -------- 

 

Rifle: 

1 Ace Heart 4,05 ------- 4,05 

2 Deadwood Walker 4,26 ------- 4,26 

3 John Wild 5,56 ------- 5,56 

4 Joe Black 6,14 ------- 6,14 

5 Nashville Frank 4,74 1/5 9,74 

6 Sneaky Pete 5,95 1/5 10,95 

7 White Angel 5,99 1/5 10,99 

8 Mad Cat With a Gun 7,51 1/5 12,51 

9 Ray Heartless 2,92 3/15 17,92 

10 Boss H 4,98 3/15 19,98 

 

Revolver: 

1 White Angel 6,21 ------- 6,21 

2 Sneaky Pete 6,36 ------- 6,36 

3 Ace Heart 6,63 ------- 6,63 

4 Nashville Frank 5,29 1/5 10,29 

5 Deadwood Walker 5,54 1/5 10,54 

6 John Wild 7,67 1/5 12,67 

7 Boss H 4,74 2/10 14,74 

8 Ray Heartless 6,12 2/10 16,12 

9 Mad Cat With a Gun 11,90 2/10 21,90 

10 Joe Black 9,96 3/15 24,96 

 



2014-06-07 .GT14 Edsvalla Gunslingers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Ray Heartless Wrangler1 274,02 0 0 0 29,01 0 0 0 22,55 1 0 0 28,01 0 0 0 18,79 1 0 0 23,721

Nashville Frank Wrangler2 297,02 1 0 0 39,94 1 0 0 30,44 0 0 0 23,62 0 0 0 22,44 0 1 0 37,232

Ace Heart Senior3 322,37 0 0 0 42,12 0 0 0 44,65 0 0 0 28,17 2 0 0 34,27 1 0 0 31,21

Angelo Siringo Duelist4 323,59 2 0 0 42,86 0 0 0 31,51 2 0 0 36,23 0 0 0 27,11 1 0 0 37,121

Boss H 49er5 324,2 0 0 0 40,33 0 0 0 27,06 0 0 0 26,29 0 0 0 20,39 1 0 0 291

Black Walker Cowboy6 353,64 0 0 0 36,65 0 0 0 29,39 0 0 0 27,83 1 0 0 29,28 2 0 0 37,71

Hangman Joe Duelist7 363,71 2 0 0 54,39 1 0 0 39,68 0 0 0 30,36 1 0 0 29,55 2 0 0 42,712

Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge8 409,53 0 0 0 35,58 1 1 0 59,38 1 0 0 33,06 2 0 0 37,58 0 0 0 36,211

McCoy 49er9 411,16 1 0 0 44,08 0 0 0 42,48 2 0 0 40,41 0 0 0 32,54 1 0 0 38,352

Rille The Kid Wrangler10 417,2 0 0 0 46,61 0 0 0 49,42 0 0 0 39,46 1 0 0 42,27 2 0 0 45,623

Bowman 49er11 428,61 0 0 0 49,39 0 0 0 40,51 0 0 0 38,79 1 0 0 35,28 1 0 0 37,463

White Angel Ladies Wrangler12 428,77 3 0 0 62,25 2 0 0 45,82 1 0 0 37,09 1 0 0 35,24 3 0 0 49,911

John Wild Silver Senior13 446,57 0 0 0 44,04 0 0 0 43,3 0 0 0 48,01 1 0 0 34,56 1 0 0 41,971

Captn Senior14 453,12 0 0 0 49,62 0 0 0 41,56 0 0 0 38,52 0 0 0 37,76 1 0 0 55,472

Gunsmith Frontiersman15 462,85 1 0 0 47,19 0 0 0 39,15 0 0 0 37,73 1 0 0 38,43 0 0 0 39,551

Belle Stowell Ladies Wrangler16 463,95 1 0 0 56,17 1 0 0 53,7 0 0 0 44,59 1 0 0 42,36 0 0 0 43,352

Quiet Wyatt Duelist17 468,47 0 0 0 51,61 0 0 0 62,7 0 0 0 41,88 0 0 0 39,17 0 0 0 40,783

Joe Black Cowboy18 473,66 0 0 0 59,38 0 0 0 50,56 0 0 0 46,04 0 0 0 44,69 0 0 0 48,82

Lefty Silver Senior19 478,35 0 0 0 62,7 0 0 0 69,41 0 0 0 44,6 0 0 0 37,46 1 0 0 45,052

William Maddox Frontiersman20 479,31 0 0 0 51,7 0 0 0 44,56 1 0 0 48,68 0 0 0 38,39 0 0 0 44,642

Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter21 479,37 1 0 0 56,14 0 1 0 61,65 1 0 0 43,91 2 0 0 40,09 7 1 0 83,391

Mc Ike Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter22 483,28 2 0 0 49,42 0 0 0 44,78 2 0 0 51,2 4 0 0 68,1 2 0 0 46,752

S. Cooper Frontiersman23 494,92 3 0 0 69,2 1 0 0 68,08 0 0 0 45,59 3 0 0 63,95 0 0 0 38,513

Gunslinger Wrangler24 498,55 2 0 0 60,15 1 0 0 51,28 0 0 0 40,65 1 1 0 70,89 1 0 0 49,894

Gunhorse Wrangler25 503,99 1 0 0 54,06 2 1 0 75,96 1 0 0 41,37 3 0 0 54,79 3 0 0 49,335

Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter26 515,63 3 1 0 90,33 1 1 0 60,97 1 0 0 45,09 0 0 0 36,2 2 0 0 51,863

Chris Chevy Senior27 523,24 1 0 0 59,6 2 0 0 61,52 0 0 0 45,47 0 0 0 38,28 0 0 0 47,763

Sam McCloud Duelist28 524 1 0 0 67,65 0 0 0 51,54 0 0 0 47,76 0 0 0 42,01 1 0 0 52,174

Sergeant Dan Wrangler29 526,19 2 0 0 56,9 1 0 0 60,5 2 0 0 56,35 1 0 0 42,8 2 0 0 51,176

Mr Blackpowder Wrangler30 539,9 0 0 0 59,81 0 0 0 76,51 0 0 0 51,47 1 0 0 48,69 0 0 0 59,727

Mad Cat Whit a Gun Ladies Wrangler31 553,26 2 0 0 75,8 0 0 0 56,64 2 0 0 61,66 1 0 0 45,11 0 0 0 45,353

Youhill Frontiersman32 557,23 0 0 0 59,81 1 0 0 67,51 0 0 0 64,43 0 0 0 53,68 0 0 0 48,024

Vauqero Chris Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter33 562,5 0 0 0 59,09 0 0 0 61,58 1 0 0 55,32 1 0 0 49,09 0 1 0 58,714

Long Greybeard Cowboy34 594,61 2 0 0 56,59 4 0 0 75,16 1 0 0 45,24 3 0 0 54,23 3 0 0 61,63

Wild Cub 49er35 613,9 2 0 0 69,9 1 0 0 62,25 2 0 0 58,79 5 0 0 77,3 0 0 0 57,274

Cactus Jack Wrangler36 615,1 2 0 0 67,09 2 0 0 67,26 9 0 0 96,77 3 0 0 48,32 1 1 0 60,328

Jim Younger Wrangler37 703,59 4 0 0 105,14 1 0 0 78,82 1 0 0 66,85 2 0 0 63,21 4 1 0 80,49

Kieth Black Frontier Cartridge38 723,39 1 1 0 88,47 1 1 0 76,57 0 0 0 50,28 3 0 0 81,65 7 0 0 89,952

Sixgun Swede 49er39 723,93 0 0 0 77,87 2 0 0 94,25 1 0 0 74,01 2 0 0 68,5 2 0 0 60,135
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2014-06-07 .GT14 Edsvalla Gunslingers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Ray Heartless 351 Wrangler1 274,02 0 1 0 34,64 0 0 0 21,67 0 0 0 35,42 2 0 0 33,11 1 0 0 27,1

Nashville Frank 168 Wrangler2 297,02 0 0 0 29,37 3 0 0 40,12 1 0 0 27,93 0 0 0 23,17 0 0 0 22,76

Ace Heart 294 Senior3 322,37 0 0 0 34,01 0 0 0 30,82 0 0 0 27,01 0 0 0 22,17 1 0 0 27,95

Angelo Siringo 842 Duelist4 323,59 0 0 0 34,44 0 0 0 29,39 1 0 0 35,29 0 0 0 23,82 0 0 0 25,82

Boss H 1229 49er5 324,2 2 0 0 43,4 1 0 0 32,59 0 0 0 32,67 2 0 0 33,24 2 0 0 39,23

Black Walker 1250 Cowboy6 353,64 0 0 0 28,26 0 0 0 36,1 7 0 0 79,43 0 0 0 23,83 0 0 0 25,17

Hangman Joe 840 Duelist7 363,71 0 0 0 35,37 0 0 0 28,57 1 0 0 37,38 0 0 0 27,84 1 0 0 37,86

Sneaky Pete 1286 Frontier Cartridge8 409,53 2 0 0 50,11 2 0 0 49,65 2 0 0 39,17 2 0 0 40,68 1 0 0 28,11

McCoy 624 49er9 411,16 2 0 0 47,6 0 0 0 56,71 1 0 0 42,73 0 0 0 24,71 3 0 0 41,55

Rille The Kid 1361 Wrangler10 417,2 1 0 0 47,15 0 0 0 34,87 0 0 0 34,44 2 0 0 42,04 0 0 0 35,32

Bowman 1284 49er11 428,61 0 0 0 44,65 1 1 0 57,11 1 0 0 41,87 2 0 0 44,03 0 0 0 39,52

White Angel 1230 Ladies Wrangler12 428,77 1 0 0 48,69 2 0 0 45,46 1 0 0 41,47 1 0 0 36,66 0 0 0 26,18

John Wild 524 Silver Senior13 446,57 1 1 0 81,07 0 0 0 39,49 0 0 0 36,61 0 0 0 36,94 0 0 0 40,58

Captn 541 Senior14 453,12 0 0 0 51,38 0 1 0 58,42 1 0 0 43,65 1 0 0 45,72 0 0 0 31,02

Gunsmith 350 Frontiersman15 462,85 0 0 0 48,2 10 0 0 87,82 0 0 0 34,72 2 0 0 41,85 2 0 0 48,21

Belle Stowell 741 Ladies Wrangler16 463,95 0 0 0 45,55 1 0 0 54,01 0 0 0 43,79 0 0 0 33,52 2 0 0 46,91

Quiet Wyatt 182 Duelist17 468,47 0 0 0 51,3 0 0 0 49,18 0 0 0 50,05 1 0 0 41,29 1 0 0 40,51

Joe Black 1398 Cowboy18 473,66 0 0 0 52,96 0 0 0 53,56 0 0 0 45,69 0 0 0 36,66 0 0 0 35,32

Lefty 318 Silver Senior19 478,35 0 0 0 60,17 0 0 0 48,65 0 0 0 44,38 0 0 0 29,55 0 0 0 36,38

William Maddox 8 Frontiersman20 479,31 0 0 0 45,27 1 1 0 61,35 0 0 0 49,74 0 1 0 52,61 1 0 0 42,37

Hungry Wallace 600 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter21 479,37 1 0 0 42,58 2 0 0 49,15 0 0 0 40,52 0 0 0 30,07 0 0 0 31,87

Mc Ike 1253 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter22 483,28 2 0 0 54,79 0 0 0 42,55 3 0 0 52,61 0 0 0 31,39 1 0 0 41,69

S. Cooper 1346 Frontiersman23 494,92 0 0 0 44,61 0 0 0 45,38 0 0 0 41,57 1 0 0 43,75 0 0 0 34,28

Gunslinger 1305 Wrangler24 498,55 1 0 0 55,18 0 0 0 49,95 0 0 0 41,34 1 0 0 47,47 0 0 0 31,75

Gunhorse 1357 Wrangler25 503,99 0 1 0 57,94 0 0 0 34,72 2 0 0 54,41 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 43,41

Deadwood Walker 220 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter26 515,63 1 0 0 45,35 0 0 0 54,77 3 0 0 47,57 0 1 0 50,1 0 0 0 33,39

Chris Chevy 1064 Senior27 523,24 1 1 0 67,62 1 0 0 47,49 1 1 0 54,3 2 1 0 63,97 0 0 0 37,23

Sam McCloud 1405 Duelist28 524 1 0 0 58,34 1 0 0 61,28 1 0 0 51,74 0 0 0 37,99 2 0 0 53,52

Sergeant Dan 1618 Wrangler29 526,19 5 0 0 71,72 2 0 0 51,28 0 0 0 37,83 2 0 0 52,44 1 0 0 45,2

Mr Blackpowder 1339 Wrangler30 539,9 0 1 0 60,5 0 0 0 51,47 0 0 0 39,98 0 1 0 49,07 0 0 0 42,68

Mad Cat Whit a Gun 1474 Ladies Wrangler31 553,26 2 0 0 65,08 0 0 0 50,1 0 0 0 52,6 0 1 0 56,82 1 0 0 44,1

Youhill 1283 Frontiersman32 557,23 0 0 0 69,64 0 0 0 51,47 0 0 0 50,92 0 1 0 49,07 0 0 0 42,68

Vauqero Chris 1224 Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter33 562,5 1 0 0 81,95 0 1 0 68,95 0 0 0 48,25 0 0 0 41,36 0 0 0 38,2

Long Greybeard 86687 Cowboy34 594,61 0 0 0 47,09 1 0 0 48,92 5 0 0 74,44 5 0 0 63,16 5 0 0 68,18

Wild Cub 1363 49er35 613,9 0 0 0 71,26 0 0 0 54,32 2 0 0 59,12 0 0 0 37,35 1 0 0 66,34

Cactus Jack 1376 Wrangler36 615,1 3 0 0 66,14 3 0 0 61,47 1 1 0 65,5 1 0 0 40,84 0 0 0 41,39

Jim Younger 1358 Wrangler37 703,59 0 0 0 70,4 1 0 0 58,39 3 0 0 73,97 0 0 0 52,09 2 0 0 54,32

Kieth Black 236 Frontier Cartridge38 723,39 7 0 0 100,53 0 0 0 54,41 1 0 0 67,45 1 0 0 56,14 2 0 0 57,94

Sixgun Swede 284 49er39 723,93 1 0 0 74,26 2 0 0 76,03 0 0 0 65,83 2 0 0 67,59 1 0 0 65,46
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Sally "G" Skull Cowgirl40 926,6 2 0 0 141,88 2 0 0 102,45 1 0 0 104,18 1 0 0 71,8 0 0 0 71,691

Dr Michaela Quinn Ladies Wrangler41 1122 7 0 0 128,36 5 0 0 95,61 4 0 0 134,2 5 0 0 85,1 9 0 0 123,084

Captn Wildbeard Senior42 99999,9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 1 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100004
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Sally "G" Skull 1166 Cowgirl40 926,6 3 0 0 129,41 1 0 0 86,76 0 0 0 69,64 2 0 0 78,59 2 0 0 70,2

Dr Michaela Quinn 1406 Ladies Wrangler41 1122 6 0 0 146,1 4 0 0 108,56 1 0 0 124,29 3 0 0 86,59 6 0 0 90,11

Captn Wildbeard 45998 Senior42 99999,9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000
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